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Questions

Slave dynasty ruled for how many year

Barahmo Samaj mainly insisted upon:

Who led foundation of Agra city?

Quaid-e-Azam joined Muslim League in:

Rasul Barrage was built on the river:

Urdu-Hindi Controversy started in:

Wavel plan which was highly opposed by Quaid-e-Azam was presented on

The First Session of All Indus Muslim Educational Conference was held in Bengal:

Quaid e Azam was appointed as Governor-General of Pakistan by the

The Sindh Sagar Doab is also known as:

The Vale of Peshawar was the center of the ancient Kingdom of:

When Mangla Dam was completed

Akbar divided his empire into provinces

Which is the biggest natural gas field of Pakistan?

Sculptures of the Gandhara school reflect the influence of the:
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nswers Choice

. 120 years
. 90 years
. 84 years
. 110 years

. Abolition of Satti

. Monotheism

. Child Marriage

. Reintroduction of converted
indus

. Sikandar Lodhi
Babur

Shah Jahan

. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

1910
1913
1915
1923

Jehlum
Ravi
Chenab
Indus

1860
1865
1867
1870

1944
1945
1946
1943

1886
1899
1906
None of these

Referendum
Election

King

. NOne of them

Thar desert
Thal desert
Cholistan desert
None of these

Indus
Gandhara
MAuya
Aryans

1968
1987
1967
1964

15
14
18
19

. Dhulian (Punjab)
. Sui(Baluchistan)

Khand Kot (Sindh)
None of them

Chinese
Greeks
. Romans
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The remain of a wooden drain of the Indus civilization have been found at:

General M. Ayub Khan was appointed as

Al Beruni came to India along with:

The indus River rises

name the area which separates Pakistan form Central Asian States?
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. Persians
. Lothal&nbsp;

. Harappa
. Kalibaghan

. President
. Prime minister

. None of these
. Muhammad bin Qasim

. Muhammad Ghuri
. None of these

China
Jammu
Nepal

. Pamir Knot

. Khayber pass
. None of them



